令和４年度内分泌かく乱化学物質環境汚染状況調査結果一覧

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　（単位：µg/L）

	
	河川名等
	地点名
	採水日
	ノニル

フェノール
	4-t-オクチル

フェノール
	ビスフェ
ノールA

	1
	瀬野川
	日浦橋
	R4.7.25
	<0.05
	<0.01
	0.01

	2
	黒瀬川（下流）
	樋の詰橋
	R4.7.25
	<0.05
	<0.01
	0.07

	3
	黒瀬川（深堂川）
	磯松橋上流
	R4.7.25
	<0.05
	<0.01
	0.11

	4
	沼田川（下流）
	潮止め堰上
	R4.7.25
	<0.05
	<0.01
	<0.01

	5
	大田川
	大田橋上流
	R4.7.25
	<0.05
	<0.01
	0.01

	6
	御手洗川
	金剛寺
	R4.7.26
	<0.05
	<0.01
	<0.01

	7
	芦田川（御調川）
	御調川３
	R4.8.2
	<0.05
	<0.01
	<0.01

	8
	江の川（馬洗川）
	志幸
	R4.7.25
	<0.05
	<0.01
	<0.01

	予測無影響濃度
	0.608
	0.992
	24.7

	検出下限値
	0.05
	0.01
	0.01
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